
Sassello 13 06 21 65 Cad Deb - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 114 ROSTAGNO S. 12:13.094
Tempo gara

1 2:04.598 16:08:21.281

2 2:00.950 16:10:22.231

3 2:01.512 16:12:23.743

4 2:02.036 16:14:25.779

5 2:01.116 16:16:26.895

6 2:02.882 16:18:29.777

 Po. 2 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I.+ 06.389
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.915 16:08:22.598

2 2:02.480 16:10:25.078

3 2:01.013 16:12:26.091

4 2:02.034 16:14:28.125

5 2:02.860 16:16:30.985

6 2:05.181 16:18:36.166

 Po. 3 - # 220 TOMASI L. + 11.945
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.447 16:08:24.130

2 2:03.436 16:10:27.566

3 2:04.276 16:12:31.842

4 2:03.867 16:14:35.709

5 2:03.512 16:16:39.221

6 2:02.501 16:18:41.722

 Po. 4 - # 703 RIVIERA T. + 12.552
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.621 16:08:26.304

2 2:04.341 16:10:30.645

3 2:03.385 16:12:34.030

4 2:03.863 16:14:37.893

5 2:02.227 16:16:40.120

6 2:02.209 16:18:42.329

 Po. 5 - # 25 PIOLA T. + 56.094
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.676 16:08:31.359

2 2:11.944 16:10:43.303

3 2:12.288 16:12:55.591

4 2:12.232 16:15:07.823

5 2:09.117 16:17:16.940

6 2:08.931 16:19:25.871

 Po. 6 - # 20 FODOR L. + 1:04.595
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.024 16:08:38.707

2 2:12.889 16:10:51.596

3 2:09.245 16:13:00.841

4 2:09.815 16:15:10.656

5 2:13.008 16:17:23.664

6 2:10.708 16:19:34.372

 Po. 7 - # 211 LORILLARD A. + 1:09.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.165 16:08:36.848

2 2:12.076 16:10:48.924

3 2:13.214 16:13:02.138

4 2:13.154 16:15:15.292

5 2:12.333 16:17:27.625

6 2:12.015 16:19:39.640

 Po. 8 - # 9 PICCO A. + 1:10.327
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.869 16:08:38.552

2 2:14.410 16:10:52.962

3 2:13.863 16:13:06.825

4 2:12.564 16:15:19.389

5 2:11.866 16:17:31.255

6 2:08.849 16:19:40.104

 Po. 9 - # 811 MANNA L. + 1:19.822
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.962 16:08:51.645

2 2:11.449 16:11:03.094

3 2:10.776 16:13:13.870

4 2:09.335 16:15:23.205

5 2:10.778 16:17:33.983

6 2:15.616 16:19:49.599

 Po. 10 - # 911 MANNA C. + 1:22.991
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.247 16:08:54.930

2 2:11.324 16:11:06.254

3 2:09.859 16:13:16.113

4 2:10.171 16:15:26.284

5 2:13.651 16:17:39.935

6 2:12.833 16:19:52.768

 Po. 11 - # 3 TACCHELLA E. + 1:24.981
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.552 16:08:41.235

2 2:15.174 16:10:56.409

3 2:14.549 16:13:10.958

4 2:13.886 16:15:24.844

5 2:14.243 16:17:39.087

6 2:15.671 16:19:54.758

 Po. 12 - # 94 PARODI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.813 16:09:16.496

2 2:24.619 16:11:41.115

3 2:19.635 16:14:00.750

4 2:18.142 16:16:18.892

5 2:22.285 16:18:41.177

 Po. 13 - # 115 TALLONE E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.063 16:08:57.746

2 2:36.739 16:11:34.485

3 2:35.445 16:14:09.930

4 2:37.624 16:16:47.554

5 2:31.692 16:19:19.246

 Po. 14 - # 100 CIUDINO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.137 16:09:24.820

2 2:28.415 16:11:53.235

3 2:27.741 16:14:20.976

4 2:30.836 16:16:51.812

5 2:29.082 16:19:20.894

 Po. 15 - # 27 SABATELLA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:25.391 16:09:42.074

2 2:31.801 16:12:13.875

3 2:33.616 16:14:47.491

4 2:32.806 16:17:20.297

5 2:29.859 16:19:50.156

 Po. 16 - # 826 COGNAZZO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.880 16:09:10.563

2 2:46.106 16:11:56.669

3 2:50.196 16:14:46.865

4 2:35.246 16:17:22.111

5 2:46.574 16:20:08.685

 Po. 17 - # 238 PETRONE D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:11.751 16:09:28.434

2 2:17.996 16:11:46.430

3 2:15.313 16:14:01.743

4 2:14.336 16:16:16.079

5 5:52.232 16:22:08.311

Fastest lap: 2:00.950 
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